814NP/NI

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Small, powerful and silent wet/dry vacuum cleaner.Tank in PP, ABS
base with 4 fully rotating castors. The version with the tank in PP is
the result of technological research response to the precise needs
of safety, silence, sturdiness and manageability. The choice of the
materials and the components together with the accurate planning
and the design, have produced a new and tangible reality in the field
of the industrial cleaning. Standard accessories diameter @ 36 for
even better efficiency

S

Closure clamp Quick hose Paper filter bag ~ Cage with ﬂoater
coupling (optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

814NP '\ 30 18
814 NI 00-13201321 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 0 36
Max power rating W 1100 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W ‘0 Flexible hose 2,5 m 01315P
Container capacity Suction chrome tube 0,5 m (*) 2511500
Useful capacity | N‘ E D320 dry floor tool 2511524
Useful dust bag capacity D300 squeegee tool 2511526
Filtering surface N\) 25 Upholstery tool 2511530
Air flow rate I/s Round brush 2511540
Vacuum aN ‘mbar 710 Crevice tool 2511520
Sound level db(A) 65 Textile filter 20-914
Powersupplycable . ‘ 10
Weight (without accessories) 8(P)-8,5(l) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions .. o mm 340 x 340 x 570 TYPE REF. NO.
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,20 m?) 20-701
Paper filter bag 1 12x 5 01-385
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829P /1

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, powerful and easily transportable wet/dry vacuum cleaner.
Tank in PP, ABS base with 4 castor wheels. A pressing and continuing
market demand has led us to create a range of wet/dry vacuum
cleaners, using an alternative material instead of steel. The version
with the tank in PP is the result of technological research to the pre-
cise needs of safety, silence, sturdiness and manageability

Closure clamp Quick hose Paper filter bag Cage with floater
coupling (optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ORIGINAL LINE

829 P '\
8291

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 1100

Rated power (nominal power) W 1000

Container capacity | 25

Useful capacity SN
Useful dust bag capacity | 15

Filtering surface ¢ am 03

Air flow rate I/s 53

Vacuum Cw. . mbar 210

Sound level db(A) 65
Powersupplycable M. . U m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 9(P)-9,6 ()
Dimensions o mm  340x340x730

0-0 81
00-13800321

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m
Upholstery tool

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,35 m?)
Paper filter bag 1 15 x 5

12
12

040
REF. NO.
01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
20-490

REF. NO.
2512000
01-431
20-702
01-387

S Wiel]
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ORIGINAL LINE

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with tank mounted on a tilting chassis in
order to simplify the emptying, manageable and easy transportable.
Frame with 2 fixed wheels and 2 castors. The unit can be fitted with
an optional gangway (Squeegee). Ideally for application when it is
necessary to empty the tank very easily and fast.

A

Gangway tool
(optionaly

Tilting system Closure clamp Quick hose Cage with floater
coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

9311 '\

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 1450

Rated power (nominal power) W 1300

Container capacity | 30

Useful capacity A\ 7R U

Filtering surface m?2 0,28

Air flow rate ¢ Ws, V55

Vacuum mbar» 230

Sound level Cu. adbp) 68

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) . ' Kg 15

Dimensions mm 480 x 580 x 880
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900

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m
Upholstery tool

Gangway tool

Nylon filter (filt. surf. 0,35 m2)

040
REF. NO.
01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
20-490

REF. NO.
2512000
01-431
00-200
20-702



ORIGINAL LINE

935 P/P CB

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, powerful and large capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner. Tank in
PP, ABS base with 4 castor wheels. CB version is equipped with new,
robust metal trolley.

| ‘
=4
|
i
Closure clamp Quick hose Cage with floater
coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

935P '\ 0-1 81 8
935P CB 00-13501381 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD AGCESSORIES 040
Max power rating w 1450 : TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W ‘1300 : Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity ‘\‘ E Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface 0,5 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate N)\ 55 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar, 230 Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level a. B de 62 Textile filter 20-669
Power supply cable 10
Weight (without accessofies). ', Kg 19(P)-20 (P CB) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
) ) 480 x 480 x 880 TYPE REF. NO.
Dimensions mm B (‘}%‘; X 560 Extension tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool (*) 00-200
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,6 m?) 20-703
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m?) 20-770

(*) For CB version
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9351/1CB

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, powerful and large capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner. Stainless
steel tank, ABS base with 4 castor wheels. CB version has tilting
chassis for easy and effortless emptying the tank.

Quick hose
coupling

Closure clamp Cage with floater

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

9351 Y

9351CB

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 1450

Rated power (nominal power) w 1300

Container capacity | 54

Useful capacity A\ N

Filtering surface m? 0,5

Air flow rate s 55

Vacuum mbar 230

Sound level . by 62

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) . . Kg  20()- 21 (CB)
480 x 480 x 880

Dimensions mm ?():Ié)480 X560 x 920
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600
00-13601321

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m

Upholstery tool

Gangway tool (*)

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,6 m?)

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m?)

(*) For CB version

040
REF. NO.
01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
20-669

REF. NO.
2512000
01-431
00-200
20-703
20-770



ORIGINAL LINE

938P/PCB

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, large capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner. This model is very
powerful thanks to the exclusive 3-stage low speed motor. Tank in
PP. CB version has tilting chassis for easy and effortless emptying
the tank.

| ‘
<
|
il
Closure clamp Quick hose Cage with floater  Textile filter
coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

938 P '\ 0-1 81 8
938 P CB 00-14101381 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating W 1700 : TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W ‘1500 : Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity ‘\‘ E Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface 0,5 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate N)\ 65 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar, 250 Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level a. B de 62 Textile filter 20-669
Power supply cable 10
Weight (without accessofies). ', Kg 22 (P)- 23 (CB) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
480 x 480 x 880 TYPE REF. NO.
Dimensions mm - (B)480x560X920  Extengion tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
(CB) Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool (*) 00-200
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,6 m?) 20-703
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m?) 20-770

(*) For CB version
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9381/1CB

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Silent, large capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner. This model is very
powerful thanks to the exclusive 3-stage low speed motor. Stainless
steel tank. CB version has tilting chassis for easy and effortless
emptying the tank.

Quick hose
coupling

Closure clamp Cage with floater  Textile filter

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

9381 Y

9381CB

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 1700

Rated power (nominal power) w 1500

Container capacity | 54

Useful capacity A\ N

Filtering surface m? 0,5

Air flow rate s 65

Vacuum mbar 250

Sound level . by 62

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) . . Kg  23())-24(CB)
480 x 480 x 880

Dimensions mm gléé)480 x 560 x 920
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000:
00-14001321

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m

Upholstery tool

Gangway tool (*)

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,6 m?)

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,9 m?)

(*) For CB version

040
REF. NO.
01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
20-669

REF. NO.
2512000
01-431
00-200
20-703
20-770



ORIGINAL LINE

98 P/IK

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet&dry vacuum cleaners with big tank capacity on the practice
wheels chassis. Two motors with possibility to be used separately.
IK version is equipped with stainless steel container and antistatic
device.

D AT

T

Gangway tool Antistatic device  Closure clamp Quick hose Cage with floatermmTextile filter
(optional) (IK) coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

98P '\ 776 50 8
98 IK 17753811950 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating W 2300 : TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W ‘1900 : Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity ‘\‘ : Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface 04 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate N}\ 100 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar, 190 Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level a. B de 65 Textile filter 6830000
Power supply cable 10
Weight (without accessries). ' Kg 20 (P)- 213 (IK) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions 470x 470 x 880 TYPE REF. NO.
Extension tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool 6103051
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m?) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512743
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
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980 P/IK-CBN ;

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Great capacity and powerful wet/dry vacuum cleaners with 2 motors
separately switchable. PP and a stainless steel tank mounted on a
tilting chassis to simplify emptying. The IK version is equipped with
stainless steel container and an antistatic device.

}2

Antistatic device  Cage bag support Gangway tool Tilting system to simplify emptying Quick hose
(IK) with floater (optional) coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

980 P CBN '\ 811 8
980K CBN 15343211950 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating w 2300 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W 1900 A Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity | 80 Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity A\ N Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface m2 04 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate ¢ s, 00 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar 190 Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level . dbp) 65 Textile filter 6830000
Power supply cable m 10
Weight (without accessorM Yg %? Eﬁ(%%'\,l\}) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
: = TYPE REF. NO.
Dimersions L Extension tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool 6103051
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m?) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512743
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
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980 IK CBM

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with 2 motors which can be used separately
or in combination. Stainless steel container mounted on a metal tilting
chassis to simplify emptying. Antistatic device as standard.

A

Antistatic device  Cage bag support Gangway tool Tilting systemto ~ Quick hose
with floater (optional) simplify emptying  coupling

——

f) @

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

980 IK CBM '\ 527 50 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating ] 2300 : TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W ‘1900 : Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity “‘ E Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface 04 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate N}‘ 100 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar, 190 Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level a. B dbw 65 Textile filter 6830000
Power supply cable 10
Weight (without accessdfies). ', Kg 213 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions 520 x 610 x 920 TYPE REF. NO.
Extension tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool 6103066
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512743
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
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990 P/IK - CBN

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with 3 motors which can be used separately
or in combination. Stainless steel tank mounted on a metal tilting

chassis to simplify emptying. And antistatic device as standard.

Antistatic device  Cage bag support Gangway tool
(IK) with floater (optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

990 P CBN

990 IK CBN

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 3450

Rated power (nominal power) w 2900
Container capacity | 80

Useful capacity A\ N
Filtering surface m? 0,4

Air flow rate ¢ s, 50
Vacuum mbar 205

Sound level Cw. dba) 665

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessorM Yg %%}gpcg?\l';l) )
Dimensions mm 610 x 520 x 920

50 s Wirhel]

Tilting system to simplify emptying Quick hose

coupling

811
15603211950

STANDARD AGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Squeegee tool

Floor tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Suction tube “S”

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Extension tube PVC 0,5 m

Upholstery tool

Gangway tool

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m?)
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)

040
REF. NO.
01-410
01-421
01-420
2511615
2511610
01-440
6830000

REF. NO.
2512000
01-431

6103051
3001220
2512743
2512744



ORIGINAL LINE

990 IK CBM

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

High performance wet&dry vacuum cleaner with three motors sepa-
rately or simultaneously switchable. IK CBM version is equipped with
stainless steel container with tilting system, antistatic device and
strong metal trolley. Nylon filter and spacer for plastic bag (opt).

(

— :
Antistatic device  Cage bag support Gangway tool Tilting systemto ~ Quick hose
with floater (optional) simplify emptying  coupling

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

990 IK CBM '\ 552 50 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating ] : TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w ‘ : Flexible hose 2,5 m 01-410
Container capacity | Squeegee tool 01-421
Useful capacity NS Floor tool 01-420
Filtering surface m?2 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate 4NN Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum mbar Suction tube “S” 01-440
Sound level a. B db(m' Textile filter 6830000
Power supply cable
Weight (without accessofies). Kg OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions TYPE REF. NO.
Extension tube PVC 0,5 m 2512000
Upholstery tool 01-431
Gangway tool 6103066
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512743
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
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POWER WD 22 P/I

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaners with powerful and high efficiency New
Generation motors. The | version is equipped with stainless steel
container. Power brush socket, Hepa cartridge filter in option, ac-
cessories holder and exhaust air filters makes them very useful and
universal for many different applications.

Textile filter Accessories holder Inlet-and outlet of Paper filter bag ~ Floating system
the motor cooling  (optional)
air

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 22 P '\ 653 50 18
POWER WD 22 | 16548711950 18
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 0 36
Max power rating W 1250 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w 1100 ' Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010648
Container capacity | 22 Chromed extension tube 0,5 m (*) 2511500
Useful capacity TN D 320 Dry floor tool 2511524
Useful dust bag capacity | 7 D 300 Squeegee tool 2511526
Filtering surface ¢ am2 019 Upholstery tool 2511530
Air flow rate I/s 71 Round brush 2511540
Vacuum Cw. . mbar 235 Crevice tool 2511520
Sound level db(A) 60 Textile filter 6656000
Powersupplycable M. . ' m 10 Nylon protection filter 3001009
Weight (without accessories) Kg 8,7(P)-9,3()
Dimensions o mm  500x380x485 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO.
Oval brush 2512050
Antifoam device 6200150
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?) 3001210
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512745
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512747
Paper filter bag 1 7 x 10 6650030
Fleece filter bag x 10 6614010

(*) 2 on standard equipment
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POWER WD 36 P/I

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Medium capacity wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful
and high efficiency. New Generation motor. The | version is equipped
with stainless steel container. Cartridge filter (standard and HEPA
optional). Accessory holder. Exhaust air filter.

Cartridge filter Front swivel castor Exhaust air filter ~ Floating system  Intake Switch board

(optional) wheels

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 36 P '\ 61 12

POWERWD 36| 15068711950 12

TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040

Max power rating W 1250 TYPE REF. NO.

Rated power (nominal power) w m : Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500

Container capacity | 36 Suction tube "S" 2511600

Useful capacity A\ N Dry floor tool 6010000

Useful dust bag capacity | 16 Squeegee tool 6010011

Filtering surface ¢ Tm2 025 Round brush 2511615

Air flow rate I/s 71 Crevice tool 2511610

Viacuum ¢w. O mbar 235 Textile filter 6620000

Sound level db(A) 60 Nylon protection filter 3001017

Powersupplycable M. . m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 8,7(P)-9,3() OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Dimensions 4 . U7 mm  500x380x685 TYPE REF. NO.
PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Antifoam device 6200150
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?) 3001210
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2) 2512746
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?) 2512748
Paper filter bag 1 16 x 10 6713030
Carpet brush 2512610
Oven filter (*) 6620005

(*) only for | version
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POWER WD 50 P/PD

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and high efficiency
New Generation motor. The PD version is equipped with a drain hose
to empty the container from liquids. Exhaust air filter. Great air flow
rate and suction power. Driving frame in anti-shock plastic material
with accessory holders. Nylon filter, cartridge filter (standard and
HEPA) optional.

Accessories holder Gangway tool Floating system  Drain hose
(optional) and filter cage to empty the
container from
liquids (PD).

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

Rear wheels

POWER WD 50 P '\
POWER WD 50 PD

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 1450

Rated power (nominal power) W 1350
Container capacity | 50

Useful capacity S-S
Useful dust bag capacity | 19

Filtering surface ¢ am 035

Air flow rate I/s 74

Vacuum Cw. . mbar 260

Sound level db(A) 62
Powersupplycable M. . U m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 12,5
Dimensions o mm  525x495x825

510 50
15158611950

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Suction tube "S"

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

Nylon protection filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

Antifoam device

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m?)
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m?)
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10

Carpet brush

Gangway tool

POWER WD

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
6010011
2511615
2511610
6730000
3001016

REF. NO.
2512000
6200150
3001225
2512746
2512748
6830030
2512610
6103058

S Wiel]
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POWER WD 50 |

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a powerful and high efficiency
New Generation motor. Power WD 50 | is equipped with stainless steel
container. Exhaust air filter. Great air flow rate and suction power.
Driving frame in anti-shock plastic material with accessory holders.
Nylon filter, cartridge filter (standard and HEPA) optional.

Accessories holder Gangway tool Floating system  Front swivel castor Rear wheels

(optional) and filter cage wheels
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
POWERWD 501 '\ 711
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Max power rating w 1450 TYPE
Rated power (nominal power) w 13500 Flexible hose 2,5 m
Container capacity | 50 Suction tube "S"
Useful capacity I <N Dry floor tool
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Squeegee tool
Filtering surface Cm2y, 08 Round brush
Air flow rate I/s 74 Crevice tool
Vacuum . mbar 260 Textile filter
Sound level db(A). 62 Nylon protection filter
Powersupplycable M. L m L 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 13,5 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions ., L 'mm  525x495x825 TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

18 e Wirkel]

Antifoam device

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m?)
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,4 m2)
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10

Carpet brush

Oven filter

Gangway tool

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
6010011
2511615
2511610
6730000
3001016

REF. NO.
2512000
6200150
3001225
2512746
2512748
6830030
2512610
6730005
6103058



POWER WD 80.2 P/

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

The biggest wet&dry vacuum cleaners all equipped with 2 powerful
and high efficiency New Generation motors separately switchable.
P version with impact resistant polipropylene tank. | from stainless
steel container. Little weight and compact dimensions with hight level
performances. Exhaust air filter. Nylon filter, spacer for plastic bag,
cartridge filter, paper filter bag (optional). All the versions with 2 big
wheels and 2 castors for easy and effortlessly moving.

- l
Motor switches ~ Gangway tool Intake Manual filter Cartridge filter Exhaustair filter
(optional) shaking system  (optional)
(optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 80.2 P '\ 430 50 8
POWER WD 80.2 14358711950 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating W 2500 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) W 2200 ' Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500
Container capacity | 80 Suction tube "S" 2511600
Useful capacity VN 5% Dry floor tool 6010000
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Squeegee tool 6010011
Filtering surface ¢ am 04 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate I/s 142 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum Cw. . mbar 225 Textile filter 6830000
Sound level db(A) 62 Nylon protection filter 3001016
Powersupplycable M. . U m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 18,2 (P)- 19,5 ()) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions o mm  620x1115x960 TYPE REF. NO.
PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Antifoam device 6200150
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m2) 2512743
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10 6830030
Carpet brush 2512610
Oven filter (*) 6830005
Gangway tool 6103054
Manual filter shaking system 6895500

(*) only for | version
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POWER WD 80.2 P/I TPT

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

The biggest wet&dry vacuum cleaners all equipped with 2 powerful
and high efficiency New Generation motors separately switchable.
P version with impact resistant polipropylene tank. | with stainless
steel container. Little weight and compact dimensions with hight level
performances. Exhaust air filter. TPT: container with tilting system
mounted on a driving frame. Compact wheels in antishock plastic

material. Nylon filter, spacer for plastic bag, cartridge filter, paper /|

filter bag (optional).

Cable holder Switch board Manual filter Cartridge filter Container with Exhaust air filter
shaking system  (optional) tilting system
(optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 80.2 P TPT V'
POWER WD 80.2 | TPT

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating W 2500

Rated power (nominal power) w 2200
Container capacity | 80

Useful capacity N R
Useful dust bag capacity | 19

Filtering surface ¢ Tm2 04

Air flow rate I/s 142

Vacuum Cw.  ambar 225

Sound level db(A) 62
Powersupplycable M. . m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 19 (P)- 20,3 ()

Dimensions 4. A mm  610x520x920

20 e Wirhel]

61
14458711950

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Suction tube "S"

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

Nylon protection filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

PVC extension tube (0,5 m)

Antifoam device

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2)
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m2)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
Paper filter bag with cap 1 19 x 10
Carpet brush

Oven filter (*)

Gangway tool

Manual filter shaking system

Spacer for plastic bag

Set accessories @ 50

(*) only for | version

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
6010011
2511615
2511610
6830000
3001016

REF. NO.
2512000
6200150
3001220
2512743
2512744
6830030
2512610
6830005
6103054
6895500
6102255
5830022



POWER WD 80.2 | TMT

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with driving frame and 2 powerful
and high efficiency New Generation motors separately switchable.
Stainless steel container. Equipped with new, robust metal trolley.
Little weight and compact dimensions with hight level performances.
Exhaust air filter. TMT: container with tilting system mounted on a
metal driving frame. Compact wheels in anti-shock plastic material.
Nylon filter, spacer for plastic bag, cartridge filter, paper filter bag
(optional).

. 4
Cable holder Motor switches ~ Manual filter Tilting system Intake Filtercage
shaking system
(optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 80.2 | TMT '\ 443 50 8
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ACCESSORIES 040
Max power rating W 2500 TYPE REF. NO.
Rated power (nominal power) w ‘0 : Flexible hose 2,5 m 6010500
Container capacity | 80 Suction tube "S" 2511600
Useful capacity N R Dry floor tool 6010000
Useful dust bag capacity | 19 Squeegee tool 6010011
Filtering surface ¢ Tm 04 Round brush 2511615
Air flow rate I/s 142 Crevice tool 2511610
Vacuum Cw. ambar 225 Textile filter 6830000
Sound level db(A) 62 Nylon protection filter 3001016
Powersupplycable M. . m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 20,3 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dimensions o,  © mm  610x520x920 TYPE REF. NO.
PVC extension tube (0,5 m) 2512000
Antifoam device 6200150
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2) 3001220
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m2) 2512743
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?) 2512744
Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10 6830030
Carpet brush 2512610
Oven filter 6830005
Gangway tool 6103064
Manual filter shaking system 6895500
Spacer for plastic bag 6102255
Set accessories @ 50 5830022
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POWER WD 80.2 P CF

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
WITH INTEGRATED DISCHARGING PUMP

High efficiency, trolley mounted wet & dry vacuum unit, equipped with
an integrated discharging pump for continuous suction/dumping. This
unique machine’s performances are very suitable for civil/emergency
service, contract cleaners and fire brigades. Can be used also as a
normal dry or wet & dry vacuum cleaner.

= F

Filter cage Discharging pump Cartridge filter Exhaust air filter
(optional)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

POWER WD 80.2 P CF '\

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating w 2500

Rated power (nominal power) w 2200 ;

Container capacity | 80

Useful capacity A\ R U

Air flow rate I/s 142

Vacuum ¢ Umbar 225

Sound level db(A) » 62

Power supply cable aN ‘m 10

Weight (without accessories) 29

Dimensions Q. N ‘n 620x1115x960

DISCHARGING PUMP:

eWaterfow o\ ©  Umin max220

® Max power W 370

o Lift performance "\, ) max 8 m (flow 20 I/min)
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Suction tube "S"

Squeegee tool

Crevice tool

Nylon protection filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010011
2511610
3001009

REF. NO.
2512743
2512744
6830030



